
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Ground
Disturbance
(File Upload
Only)

Berkel &
Company

Building Pad-
Main
/ North Side

Billy McBride
Cameron
Watson
Gaston Pol
Randy Gaines

7:31 AM
2/11/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Heycon LLC

Building Pad-
Main
/ VPD
Insulation

Abby Chavez
Ryan Falk
Spencer Clark
Ted Bertram

8:00 AM
2/11/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Berkel &
Company

Building Pad-
Main
/ 5101
Westinghouse
Blvd, Charlotte,
NC 28273

Billy McBride
Cameron
Watson
Gaston Pol
Randy Gaines

7:30 AM
2/11/2026

5:30 PM
2/11/2026

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

STRACK INC
Building Pad-
Main
/ Building pad

Chadd Wilson
Cody
neighbors
Kaine Hoffman
Logan Busby

7:00 AM
2/11/2026

5:30 PM
2/11/2026

Expired
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