

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Ground Disturbance (File Upload Only)	Berkel & Company	Building Pad-Main / North Side	Billy McBride Cameron Watson Gaston Pol Randy Gaines	7:31 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Ground Disturbance Permit	Heycon LLC	Building Pad-Main / VPD Insulation	Abby Chavez Ryan Falk Spencer Clark Ted Bertram	8:00 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Ground Disturbance Permit	Berkel & Company	Building Pad-Main / 5101 Westinghouse Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28273	Billy McBride Cameron Watson Gaston Pol Randy Gaines	7:30 AM 2/11/2026	5:30 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Ground Disturbance Permit	STRACK INC	Building Pad-Main / Building pad	Chadd Wilson Cody neighbors Kaine Hoffman Logan Busby	7:00 AM 2/11/2026	5:30 PM 2/11/2026	Expired